

PURCHASE ORDER

PROVINCIAL GOVERNMENT OF CAMARINES NORTE

Supplier : **COMPADRE GLASS SUPPLY & HARDWARE** P.O. No. : **23030842**
 Address : Luzaraga St.Brgy.Calamunding Labo, Date : 05/25/23
Camarines Norte
 Telephone No. : 440-2828 Mode of Procurement : **SHOPPING**
 TIN : 102-704-367-000

Gentlemen:

Please furnish this office the following articles subject to the terms and conditions contained herein:

Place of Delivery : **PGSO** Delivery Term : 7CD
 Date of Delivery : 06/02/23 Payment Term : **FULL**

Item No.	Quantity	Unit Issue	ITEM DESCRIPTION	Amount	
				Unit Cost	Total Cost
Civil Materials					
1	80	bags	Cement	290.00	23,200.00
2	15	cu.m	Sand	1,000.00	15,000.00
3	23	cu.m	Gravel 3/4	1,625.00	37,375.00
4	500	pcs	Concrete Hollow Block 4"	15.00	7,500.00
5	3	bags	Cement Mortar	290.00	870.00
6	7	bags	White Cement	125.00	875.00
7	5	bags	Adhesive	300.00	1,500.00
8	30	bags	Cement Waterproofing Compound	50.00	1,500.00
9	2	gal	Cementitious water proofing system	940.00	1,880.00
10	5	pcs	Cutting Disk	45.00	225.00
11	2	pcs	Diamond Cutting Disk	440.00	880.00
Painting Materials					
12	5	gal	Liquid Tile (Black)	2,160.00	10,800.00
13	3	gal	Liquid Tile Reducer	690.00	2,070.00
14	3	pcs	Roller Brush 6"	120.00	360.00
15	3	pcs	Paint Brush 1 1/2 "	45.00	135.00
16	3	pcs	Roller Tray	65.00	195.00
Plumbing Materials					
17	2	pcs	Brass Couplin 1/2	350.00	700.00
18	100	mtrs	P.E Pine 1/2 SDR - 11	35.00	3,500.00
19	2	pcs	PPR-Pine 1/2	230.00	460.00
20	2	pcs	PPR-Pine 3/4	350.00	700.00
21	2	pcs	Onion Patente 1/2	85.00	170.00
22	2	pcs	Onion Patente 3/4	125.00	250.00
23	2	pcs	Gate Valve PPR 1/2	290.00	580.00
24	2	pcs	Gate Valve PPR 3/4	455.00	910.00
25	10	pcs	Elbow 1/2 PPR	12.00	120.00
26	4	pcs	Elbow 3/4 PPR	20.00	80.00
27	5	pcs	Tee 1/2 PPR	14.00	70.00
28	4	pcs	Female Adapter PPR 1/2	95.00	380.00
29	4	pcs	Male Adapter PPR 1/2	110.00	440.00
30	4	pcs	Elbow Adapter PPR 1/2	100.00	400.00
31	5	pcs	Elbow 3/4 PPR	20.00	100.00
32	2	pcs	3/4 Male Adapter	150.00	300.00
33	2	pcs	3/4 Elbow Adapter	150.00	300.00
34	2	pcs	Compression Coupling 1/2	95.00	190.00
35	2	pcs	Compression Tee 1/2	150.00	300.00
36	2	pcs	Compression Elbow 1/2	125.00	250.00

for Civil and Plumbing Works for the Construction of Fountain (2022 Continuing Appropriation)

Total amount in words: **One Hundred Fourteen Thousand Five Hundred Sixty Five Pesos Only** **114,565.00**

In case of failure to deliver within the time specified above, penalty of one-tenth (1/10) of one (1) percent of every day of delay shall be imposed.

Conforme:

EDWIN D. VARIN

Signature over printed name of Supplier

05/20/23

Date

Very truly yours,

RICARTE R. PADILLA

Governor